


Item Sub Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty
1 450170-9 TAMPA DO PUNHO HANDLE COVER 1
2 650209-0 INTERRUPTOR SGL206CDY SWITCH SGL206CDY 1
3 421812-2 PROTETOR CONTRA PO DUST COVER 1
5 696304-2 CABO ELET 1.0-2-2.0 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0 1
6 682569-2 PROTETOR DO FIO CORD GUARD 8-85 1
7 265099-4 PARAFUSO CRM 4X14 WR PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 2
8 687123-7 PRENDEDOR DO FIO STRAIN RELIEF 1
9 265101-3 PARAFUSO CRM 4X25 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25 4
10 863866-7 ETIQUETA DE IDENT MCC400 MCC400 NAME PLATE 1
11 265104-7 PARAFUSO CRM 5X40 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X40 3
13 643750-0 TAMPA DA ESC DE CARVAO BRUSH HOLDER CAP 2
14 191963-2 ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-303 CARBON BRUSH CB-303 1
15 158490-2 CAIXA DO MOTOR COMPL MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE 1
16 599026-2 ESTATOR -110V FIELD ASS'Y 115V 1
16 594468-5 ESTATOR -220V FIELD ASS'Y 220V 1
17 265105-5 PARAFUSO CRM 5X60 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60 2
19 210029-0 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 608ZZ BALL BEARING 608ZZ 1
20 681017-8 ARRUELA RESIN RESIN WASHER 1
21 518641-3 ROTOR COMPL -110V ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V 1

D10 INC. 19,20,22,23,24
21 513508-0 ROTOR COMPL -220V ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1

D10 INC. 19,20,22,23,24
22 240053-9 VENTOINHA 65 FAN 65 1
23 267237-4 ARRUELA LISA 9 FLAT WASHER 9 1
24 210042-8 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 629LLB BALL BEARING 629LLB 1
25 267239-0 ARRUELA LISA 12 FLAT WASHER 9 1
26 226552-5 ENGRENAGEM HELICOIDAL 15 HELICAL GEAR 15 1
27 252174-5 PORCA SEXT M6 HEX. NUT M6 1
28 417810-2 GUIA DA VENTOINHA BAFFLE PLATE 1
29 819195-6 ETIQUETA LOGO MAKITA MAKITA LOGO LABEL 1
30 188355-4 PROTETOR FIXO COMPL BLADE CASE SET 1

D10 INC. 29
31 210028-2 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 606ZZ BALL BEARING 606ZZ 1
32 252170-3 PORCA SEXT M10X17 HEX. NUT M10-17 1
33 226553-3 ENGRENAGEM HELICOIDAL 34 HELICAL GEAR 34 1
34 257173-2 ANEL ESPACADOR 12 RING 12 1
35 285840-9 RETENTOR DO ROLAM 19-33 BEARING RETAINER 19-33 1
36 211145-1 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6201ZZ BALL BEARING 6201ZZ 1
37 317550-1 CAIXA DO ROLAM BEARING BOX 1
38 265497-2 PARAFUSO CRM 5X20 HEX. BOLT M5X20 2
39 324221-3 EIXO SPINDLE 1
40 213279-6 ANEL O' RING 18 O RING 18 1
41 224080-4 FLANGE INT 36 INNER FLANGE 36 1
42 224081-2 FLANGE EXT 36 OUTER FLANGE 36 1
43 266286-8 PARAFUSO SEXT M6X18 HEX. SOCKET HEX. BOLT M6X18 1
44 265752-2 PARAFUSO BORB M6X25 WING BOLT M6X25 1
45 262551-3 BUCHA 6 SLEEVE 6 1
46 165323-4 BASE BASE 1
47 252175-3 PORCA SEXT M5 HEX. NUT M5 1
48 265091-0 PARAFUSO CRM 5 PAN HEAD SCREW M5 1
49 942101-7 ARRUELA DE PRESSAO 5 SPRING WASHER 5 1

A01 781033-1 CHAVE 21 WRENCH 22 1
A02 783217-7 CHAVE ALLEN 5 HEX. WRENCH 5 1
A03 193935-3 CONJUNTO CANO D'AGUA WATER SUPPLY PIPE SET 1
A04 806928-8 ETIQUETA DE INDIC SSP INDICATION LABEL 1
E01 806928-8 ETIQUETA DE INDIC SSP INDICATION LABEL 1

MODEL MCC400 


	MCC400_WW.tif
	MCC400_LIST.pdf

